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Shrocfc "SEZ":
- 3 BEDROOM furnished horn for $6S

per month.-Yo- u may have it for six
monthv This la an old home and not
"tnl good condition, but livable. Children
'hive 'priority.
'C" Kilgore, Real Estate

425 S. 12th
WE HAVE two 2 bedrm. homes for

. rent at $60 and $65 per mo. Call us

$1350 Down
Lovely 2 bedrm, 2 yrs. old, hdwd.

firs', breakfast nook. D.R.. La. Liv.
rra, large utility. Only $7950. $1330
down. Balance FHA terms.

3 bedrms on 1 fir. Englewood Dist.
Full bsmnt. Only $300.

WUl take late auto as down pay-
ment. 3 B.R. Hdwd. firs. Insulated,
weatberstripped. Lovely back yard.
$8900.

Nice unfln. 9 rm. home. $2250.
3 B-- on 1 fir, 1 yr. old. WaTl-to-w- ail

carpet Truly a bargain at $8600.
Want to seU or buy, give Rawlins a try

BUSINESS IS COOD ... Our business is good beesuae th Used Cars
that w seU at good. Today w are able to offer to our customer better buys
than ever before. Better and later model cars can b purchased for Ves money
than any tune since before the war.

THIS WEEK'S SPECIAL '
1947 Frazier Manhattan Sedan. All conditioner. Overdrive, two-to- n upholstery 'and many other features, A real buy at our figure. See this on $1.893-.O- v

1947 Hudson Commodore Sedan. Heater. O"Drive. Auto. Trans.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
DOWNTOWN BUSINESS LOT

30x163 ft. to paved alley. 1 block from City Center. Price $12,000. An ex-

cellent value. Call Coburn L. Giabenhorst. w
S. 12th STREET

Store-buildin-g, shop-buildi-ng and house. Income $165 per mo. Pries $13.--
500.00. FOR DETAILS CaU Coburn L. Crabenhorst.

REDUCED FROM $9,500
3 bdrms Englewood. 10 years old. excellent location, full basement. New

price $8,730. Call Roy Ferris.
MOTEL $ $ $

One of Salem's finest close-i- n motels 11 units plus 2 bdrm. liv. quarters,
elec. heat, good cond. thruout. Income averages $900 per mo. The price is
right. Buy this and make some money. Call Roy Ferris.

LARGE HOME
4 bdrm. with den. Ige. Uv. rm, din. rm, basmL. oil furnace, fireplace. No. 3

business zone good for bom and business. Price only $10,500. Call Earl West.

NEW 2 BDRM. $6,500
New 2 bdrm. home on paved street, near Leslie School, inside utility rm.

Hdwd. firs.. $1,500 down. $3,000 FHA loan. CaU Peter H. Geiser.

' Holiday Specials
$6950 $1000 DN. 3 bedrm. home.

Immediate possession north.
$8000 Apt. bouse, income $183.00.

Located 827 N. Liberty. No. 3 business
zone.

$8300 Requires $2772 dn. up and
down duplex. Owners' Uv. quarters,
plus apt. rents for $43.00 per month.
Call

Allen Jones, or
Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 State St Rm. 4 Phone

Sunday and eve. or
WE WILL SOON be starting new

year that promises to be a prosper-
ous one. This an excellent time to be
considering business and investments,
for an example. We have two very
fine farms we would like to show
you. Also a beautiful 8 unit court dose
to down, town Salem. 7 unit court fur-
nished on the coast. Tavern St Steak
House near Salem. Tavern & Cafe at
junction of 2 good HiWays. Cafe St
Bottled beer in Portland. Used Car
lot in Salem: Grocery Store a good
one. The most of above listings may
be had for reasonable terms, or some
trade considered. Com in and ask for
Ed. Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.

194$ Chev. Aero Sedan, Radio, other extras, extra nic.
1947 Ford Deluxe Coupe. Heater, sportlight.

BROS., REALTORS
Liberty Street

23-F--14.

194$ Hudson Commodore $ Sedan. RAH. Auto. Trans.
1941 Chevrolet Club Coup, heater.
1941 Buick Sedanette. R&H. new motor.
1941 Dodg Sedan. Heater, on owner.
1940 Plymouth Sedan. RAH, excellent mechanical eondlUon. ,
1939 OldsmobU Sedan. R&H.

MANY OTHER MAKES AND MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM

WE ARE OPEN EVENINGS BY 'APPOINTMENT

Remember We'll Be Here Tomorrow To Back Up
What We Say And Do Today.

SHROCK MOTOR GO.
THIS TIME Irs HUDSON

When Cbemekete Goes to Church ' Phon

GRABENHORST
134 S.

Phone Evening

$4,300 full price. 3 bedroom horn on
large lot. CaU PhU DahL

New. 2 bedrooms down, room for
2 more up. L.R.. D.R.. K.. B., H.W.
floors, attached garage. $7,750. Call
PhU DahL

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Lovely ranch type 3 bedrooms. L.R..

fireplace. D.R.. large kitchen, bendix.
all on 1 floor. H.W. floors thruout.
garage. F.H.A. terms. $13,500. CaU PhU
DahL

Ed Byrkit &
339 Chemeketa St. Office Phone

YEAR END PJElZ'I.A.L YEA END

$100.00 DISCOUNT SALE
This week only you ar invited to purchase th csr of choice from our Used

Car Department at a Special Discount from LISTED PRICES aU of which ar
already below BOOK PRICE. $100.00 DISCOUNT on 46-1-- as. $30 DISCOUNT
on older cars.

25 CARS TO CHOOSE FROM
AU Fully Guaranteed

LODER BROS.
Your OldsmobU Dealer Phon

2410 Fairgrounds Road (Portland Highway)

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
486 ACRES

Ideal for running stock. Creek and 2 springs, fenced and cross fenced.
Exceptional building site on property. Only $20,000. No. 1009.

LARGE BUSINESS LOT
80x265 with street on 2 sides. Ideal for Ught manufacturing or warehouse site.

Railroad to rear. Only $3,750 terms.
$1,000 DOWN

3 or 4 bedroom house, each in good location. Both located North. $8,300 for
either one. No. 426.

$10 DOWN
on lots with water, electricity, bus service. Close to school too! $13 per month
on balance.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.
$7300. a ACRE with good 3--

home close in North. On bus line,
barn, chicken house. Lots of fruit.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S. High St. PH. eves. 61

ANOTHER "FIRST'
$1000 Down

3 B.R. home, liv. nn, din. rm.. kit.,
bath. Garage, basement, nice lot. Plas-
tered, walls. Imm. poss. AH this for
$4750. Call Bergland for appointment.

Art Madsen
132$ State St. Ph. 80. res.

Season's Greetings
Want to be in your own home to

welcome the new year? We have sev-
eral you can move right Into. We' have
a dandy, NX. with la acres, a nice
lawn with shade trees and even a
good, small barn. All for $7300. Easy
terms.

We have a new Pumilite block house
with radiant heat that is veyr attrac-
tive. Priced at $10,300.

An excellent rental corner in class
1 zone: ed for apt., 100 x.100,
for $1900. Call Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER ST. PHONE

CALABA'S COLUMN
WILL SELL OR TRADE

A 4 bedroom home with large lot
for 2 bedroom horn with small acre-
age, about $6300.

BE SURE TO SEE
This 3 bedroom home, no upstairs,

part basement, a good deal for only
$7000.

LOOK I ONLY $800 DOWN
Moves you into this modern 2 bed-

room home, oak floors, fireplace. aU
electric, small lot needs a little re-
decorating but otherwise in good
shape.
RUDY CALABA St CO, REALTORS

231 N. High St.
Phone Eve. or

BY OWNER: ReaUy nice, new 4 bed
rms on 1 floor. Fireplace, hdwd firs,
utiUty rm. Youngstown kitchen. D.B,
L.R. Lawn in. School St city bus, 1
blx. 33 Lansing Ave.

Business Directory
BE LISTED HERE FOR RESULTS

Phone 2-24-
41

$2.00 per line for a month.

4 blks from Ladd St Bush bank. Cor
ner lot. basement has sleeping rooms.
business location S20.0O0.

CONCRETE tile store bldg. Leas for
4 yrs, $75.00 per month. Corner lot.wny take 2 on your money when you
can get ' net nere. sjq.wo.

LARGE bldg. at Penn 4 Corners.
This is very weU built St is adaptable
for a number of things. A. of
ground. SttdUO

APTS, close to Stat House St
Oflice bidss. Furnished, basement.
steam heat, room for another unit.
$333.00 per mo. $34,000. Ideal business
biog.

SOLID Brick Apt. bldg. X stories. $
--rm. apt. St 10 m. apta. Furn

ished. Central heating plane 12 tilgarage, excellent condition, construc
tion ac investment. S82.000.

NEW 8 unit Apt. CburL Each ha
3 rms, tiled, firs, showers, elec. range,
refrigerators. Utility rm, with tray,
elec. washers, auto dryers. A very new
up-to-d-ate store bldg. St cocy 3 BR
piast. nouse. soo.uuu.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive LisUnci - Personal Service

164 S. Coml St. - Ph. Eve. 44

$24,000 GETS YOU into a food busi- -
ness. 2 story frame stucco bid, on
lot 100 x 120. Beer, meals St rooms. 14
room bring In $280 per mo. Tavern
seats 40. dining room seats 40. Barapprox. 40 ft. long clean At good.
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
Bom mt Coed Osd Cars

Shrock Motor Co.
Church and Chemeketa St. Ph

1X00 UNDER NEW price if sold
beforo, January 1st. 1947 Packard Super
Clipper 4 door sedan. Radio, heater,
oveestfive. electromatic dutch, driv-
ing lights, windshield washers, beau-
tiful tailor-ma- de seat covers. WiU ac
cent clean trade-i- n. $90 Now Commer
cial St.

PONTIAC
1947 Sedan Coup .$1993
1941 Sedan 993
1940 Plymouth Sedan 893
1930 Sedan 693
193$ Dodg Sedan 393
1937 Dodg Sedan 293
1933 Tudor 199

HERRALL OWENS CO,
660 N. Liberty Phone

1936 FORD SDN. mtr good. R. Ac H
new battery, scat covers St Shock ab
sorbers. Tires fair, paint good. Pfic
$449. Reason of selling, hav two cars.
See after 12 noon. 1333 Court St.

'36 PLYMOUTH Coupe. Heater. 2
fogllghts, good cond. $395. Ph.

41 PONTIAC 8 sedanette. H St H.
wiU tak older car tn trade. 111$ S.
17th St. Apt. 1. Vet's housing.

1937 FORD, very reasonable, fin
cond. See at 1020 N. 16th. Ph.

33 CHEV. sedan. 16-i-n. wheel, seal- -
beam lights, heater, motor lik new.
Ph.

44 CHRYSLER 4 door sedan, private
owner. $200 in extras, all new $ ply
tires. Will sacrtfic for quick sal. Ph.
37l. 711 Academy St.. oalias.

41 BUICKTExcellent cond. See at
1944 N. Liberty. Must sell at once.

1931 FORD 85. Good motor. Urea it
body $375.

1934 studcbaiuck, runs good, ready
to go, $150.

1936 BUICK Special, good motor.
tire St body. Ready to go. $300.
Blu Jones . too n. n ign rn. z --toz

WILL. SELL our equity In 1941 Buick
sedan. In perfect condition. See at
320 Chemawa Road. U mils W. Keizer
School.

41 FLUfD DRIVE" Dodg Sedan. New
rubber, very clean, nice paint, heat
er. Private owner. Ph. or

1933 .CHRYSLER sedan. Good rubber.
$130 or best offer. 1273 Sixth St, West
Salem.

1948 BUICK Special sedanette. new:
less than 100 miles. WiU tak cheaper
car on trade. 460 Sunset Art, Keizer
Dist. Phon

37 CHEVT2 DR, '41 MOTOR, seal
beam lights, new battery, excel, tire.very low mileage. 129 Hanson Ave.
Phone 00.

for information.
George W. Hubbs Co.

1833 N. Capitol Ph.
1 BR. house, wired for range; adults

only no pets. Call after 2 p.m. W. L.
Mermessy. 55 wgniano avenue

SMALL HOUSE, reasonable rent for
minor repairs. Close to school. Ph.

2 KM. FURN. cabin. 13 per mo. 3 mi.
on Dallas hi-w- Kt. a. box bzz.

3 RM. MODERN house, partly furn.
$43. Utilities furn. Ph.

TO LEASE: Completely furnished
modern 1 bdrm. home. Large utility
rra, refrlg.. washing machine. Elec-trol- ux.

Near new Clinic off Center.
W. L. Krause. 2238 State St.

MODERN House. $53 mo. Unfurn.
1985 Pleasant View Dr. Ph.

4 KM. HOUSE. Gas range St oil heat-
er. $33. Bus by door. 435 S. Lancaster
Dr

FURN. HOUSE. 2 bedrms. modern.
1 B.R. Unfurn. School bus. $55 tnclud
Ins cas St lights. RL t. Box 482.

For Rent Farms
41 ACRES. 18 AC. Beans. 7 Rra.

bouse. Inquire E. M. HUNTER REAL
ESTATE, 770 S. COMT. ST. Ph.
Eve. or

For Rent
IRONERS by the weeli Phone

" FOWt3i TOOL rentals for home and
Industrial use. Hawser Bros. 60.
KwwterStTBinjRS fa a dav. Howser. Bros.
mew j-j-po

O(H0 UMd Piano H L Stiff
TRAILERS 73c first nr. 30c hrs

foUowing Woodrys Mkt 160 N
(omniff

BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
" O- - DRIVE TRUCKS FOB RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Cupper Service
Center and Church Phone

FURN. lil rm. cottages and trailer
apace. Camp Joy Motel.

Wanted to Rent
DESPERATELY NEEDED: unfurn-

ished house, willing; to redecorate.
Quiet, no drinking, fn.

BUSINESS GIRL desires small furn.
apt Ph.

QUIET CHRISTIAN family, best refs.
Treat home as our own. Need 2 bedrm.
bouse to rent or lease. Phi 05.

' 3 B.R. HOME near elementary school
or bus line in S. Salem by business
man. Ph. or

WE HAVE A DOG and expect a
baby. Desire unfurn. house on or be-
fore Feb. 1. Will pay $70. Unless your
bouse is worth the money, don 't call

.

3 OR 4 RM. furn. apt. or house.
Befi. Phone

Lots
APARTMENT HOUSE SITE,

very close In . $3700
COURT SITE. 103x13$.

well located . 4500
If ICE 110x159 home site . 1230
MORNINGSITJE HILL-vie- w.

80x272 . . 3000
TWO ACRE industrial site . 3300

Walter Socolofsky
Real Estate Ph.' SEVERAL lovely wooded --lots on

Batch ff Dr. By owner? Ph
LOT. 100 x 78. On Sunnyview Ave.

$400. Phone JT

For Sale Real Estate
$9730. NEW MODERN 3-- home 2

blocks from Salem High School. Liv-
ing room, dining room, kitchen St bath,
attached garage. Immediate posses-
sion.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. eves.

$5250 2 BEDRM. home on rear of
u. lot In business zone. Close In.
Excellent location for Court or Apt.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
FOB Efficient and effective sates

service call the Salem Realty Co NOW
4 RM. HOUSE moveable) East of

worth Howell Sch. See R. W. Stevens.Rt. 2. Box 224. Silverton. Oregon.
WE HAVE many good West Salem

boraes listed. Grow with West Salem.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

" PH. F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243
or PH. 30 1288 6th St., West Salem

SMALL. Modern house. Near busi-
ness Dist. Box 61. Detroit. Ore. Ph. 620.

$4200 FULL PRICE
Silverton Road Immed. Poss. Par-

tially completed 3 BJL home, large
lot. Terms if desired.

B. IS HER WOOD, REALTOR
Ph. 8F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243
or Ph. 6th St.. West Salem

ENGLXWOOD DISTRICT, by owner,very comfortable bungalow with beau-
tiful yard, oak floors, plastered, extragarage, one bedroom down, two up.

cv f.. loin.
BY OWNER? 'Ft horn.. .ti i

door. A. lot. garage, chicken houseand yard, outside fireplace, cherry
trees. 3 filberts. 1 apple tree, straw-berry patch. Will sell furn. or unfurn.
8220 S. Commercial St.

BY OWNER: Modern. 1 B.B homeand 4 acre in city limits. Priced right.Inquire at $44 S. 12th St. Ph. 47.

Statesman
CUnlfied Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-41

Per tine 15c
40c

Six lasertisns per line SO

um mdu per une z.it
(Ontside mt Salem,

etch Iln , 15c)
Ilnimana two lines. Count

wards te hue.
Readers la city briefs lin 3e

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is $:4S p.m dally.
Only emergency "lost" ads will s
accepted after that boor.

The Statesman ttwnrti the right
to reject questionable advertising
ft furthei reserves the right to place
aU advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors whichmay appear tn advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and In ease
where this paper is at fault wUl
reprint that pari of an advertise-
ment in which the typographical
mistake occurs

A "Band- - Ad an ad eontalntng
a Statesman box number car ara
address is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesman
is not at liberty to dlvulr Infor
mation as to the identity of aa 6

Bu- a- mm.

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood Dist.)

Phone or Eve.
LR. BATH. DINETTE. waU to

carpet, excellent condition. fuU
basement, oil heat, new garage. $7330.

med. Poss. on this 3 BR home.
U located on- acre. By school.

store St bus. Good strong loan avail-
able. Only $6800.

New all-ele- c. immed. poss. Excep-
tionally weU const. 2 BR borne on pav-
ed it. by school, bus 8c store. AU hdwd.
fibs. Lge. LR St BR's, extra lge. lot.
Very good at $7500.

Near Parrish St Sr. High. Late mod.
home, 2 BR. Ven. blinds, hdwd. Firs.
4 loan. $8000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Coml St. - Ph. Eve.

LEO. N. CHILDS, INC.,
REIALT'ORS

NEW 1 BEDROOM HOME. Priced be-
low the average with a view in
good section of new houses. $7500.

NEW 3 BEDROOM HOME. Oak floors.
Bendix washer included. $8200
mortgage at 4'a. $10,750.

--92 ACRE and lovely 4 bedrm. house
with sawdust heat. Every peak in
fuU view. Double garage. $12,000.
If you don't see It advertised.
CALL US.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.. REALTORS
"32 year of dependable service

to home owners'
344 State St. Phone

Evening caU: or

Furnished House $3900
New and large lot paving sub. east.

1 B.Rm, liv, din, kit. .bath.
FURNISHED $2930

Small hse. Plumbing in Walnut trees.
Sub. South. Consider Trailer House topart,
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
G.L LOAN on balance. (The monthly
payments are less than rent and in-

clude taxes St ins.) 2 nice bdrms with
large closets, full bath, extra large
LR. light roomy kitchen, utility room
with trays, auto, gas furnace St water
heater, wired for range, garage, paved
streets and walks. Located in city
close to school, bus St store. PRICED
TO SELL. ONLY $7250.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St. Ph. Eves.
$70003 BEDROOM home on i A.

Close to bus. line, grade school and
store.

$8300 2 bedroom home, fireplace.
fuU basement, automatic heat. On quiet
street, close to bus line, grade and
high school.

$6400 A well-buil- t, comfortable 2
bedroom homeland sleeping porch.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
Phone

Eves.
SPARKLING. NEW 3 B.R. HOME.

NEW BENDIX AND CLOTHES DRY-
ER. BEAUTIFUL BUILT-IN- S. FIRE-
PLACE. NO KIDDING. THIS IS A
GOOD DEAL. LARGE F.H.A. LOAN.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
453 Court Street. Salem. Oregon

Ph. Eves.
THIS NEW 2 B.R. home has unfin-

ished attic. H.W. Floors. Fireplace.
Attached garage, large lot, and located
east, for $1000.00 down and the bal-
ance at $60.00 per mo, which includes
Int., Taxes and Ins. You can move in.

Goodwin & McMillin
484 Court Realtors

Phone Eve. -
A NEAT ONE bedroom plastered

house, insulated, north Salem, small
lot. two stoves and washing machine
included. Only $3730.

SUBURBAN
't acre on pavement, two bedroom

house with basement, wired for range,
elec. water htc. Price $6000. Can be
handled for $1500 cash.

Salem Realty Co.
149 N. High St. Phone

Eve, phone -

$8300. LATE BUILT modren 2--

home with unfinished .upstairs. East
on bus line. Close to school. H.W.
floors, fireplace, oil furnace. Venetian
blinds, attached garage. Immediate
possession $1,000 down.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph. eves.

Reduced to $10,500
Brand new. 2 B.R. east. Very close

to school, store. Bus at front door.
Hdwd firs, with wall-to-w- all carpet
thru --out. Elec. heat. WiU carry FHA
loan.

2 BDRS. New
Full basement, corner lot. hdwd firs,

V. blinds. 2 blks. to bus. IS fruit trees,
very well built. WeU worth $10,500.
Will carry FHA loan.

Al Isaak & Co, Realtors
3033 Portland Rd.

Ph. Eces.
$8400. NEW HOME on view lot. Has

R. H.W. floors, fireplace, full base-
ment, elect heat. Immediate posses-
sion.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 3t4121; eves.

$83003 BEDRMS. on 1 fir. FuU
bsmt. furnace. 2 bl. to Englewood
School. Good terms to right parly. CaU
Mr. Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$5600. 3-- HOME located East at

edge of city. On bus line. Nice large
corner lot. Garage, fruit trees, ber-
ries, garden space.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. eves.

NEW ENGLEWOOD HOME
2 bdrm, living room with fireplace,

dining room, kitchen with nook, hard-
wood floors, electric heat, insulated,
unfinished up with stairway in. $2830
will handle.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Office 337 N. High St.

Evening Calls 51

$700 DOWN New 2 bedrm. home.
kitchen, living rm. frplc. Hhd. firs. Oil
furnace. Stairway to attic. FuU price
$8000. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eve.
$8300. LATE BUILT modern 2--

home located on Garden road. H.W.
floors. Very modern kitchen, large at-
tached garage, lawn, shrubs. Terms.

CaU Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph. 21: . 61

Don't Overlook
Look Over These

Bargains At

HOME OF
DEPENDABLE t

USED CARS
1947 Frazer sedan with h.
1947 Kaiser sedan with

r. & h. --

1942 Buick sp. 5 pass cp.
1941 DeSoto sedan
1940 Dodge sedan
1940 Chev. 5 pass. cpe.
1939 Chev. sedan

MANY OTHERS TO
1 CHOOSE FROM

TEAGUE MOTOR CO.
354 N. Liberty Ph. 71

Salem

j Special Sale
Tour choice for only $273 down and

payments as low aa $30.
3S Ford Sedan, heater, seat covers,

original paint, good body, clean.
"37 Chev coupe, clean, motor good

heater, new tires, good paint.
37. Ford aedan, very clean, beater,
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